



8th International Youth Diving Meet

G E R M A N Y

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



R E S U L T

Print: 2018-4-27 01:34 PM

COMPETITION: 6.1		PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY			Youth B
RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Maia Biginelli	2003	ITA	16.0	343.25
2.	Ekaterina Beliaeva	2003	RUS	17.0	335.15
3.	Elizaveta Kuzina	2003	RUS	17.0	318.10
4.	Nicoleta-Angelica Muscalu	2003	ROU	15.7	297.65
5.	Antonia Pavel	2004	ROU	16.7	293.30
6.	Amanda Lundin	2005	SWE	15.8	289.90
7.	Daryn Wright	2003	USA	16.8	276.75
8.	Viktoria Kuhn	2004	GER	16.1	276.70
9.	Clara Kerr	2003	GBR	15.0	273.10
10.	Caroline Kupka	2003	NOR	15.7	268.45
11.	Sofia Slöör	2003	FIN	15.0	256.50
12.	Guurtje Praasterink	2003	NED	15.0	251.45
13.	Thalea Paschel	2004	GER	16.0	246.25



8th International Youth Diving Meet

GERMANY

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 6.1

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Youth B

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Biginelli, Maia	ITA	103B	1.6	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	10m		36.00	3.	16.0	343.25
			403B	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	10m		43.00	3.	(79.00)	
			612B	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	10m		42.75	3.	(121.75)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.5	10m		36.10	2.	(157.85)	
			405B	2.8	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	10m		67.20	1.	(225.05)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5m		49.40	1.	(274.45)	
			5253B	3.2	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	10m		68.80	1.	(343.25)	
2.	Beliaeva, Ekaterina	RUS	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7m		31.20	8.	17.0	335.15
			403B	2.1	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7m		49.35	1.	(80.55)	
			301B	1.9	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	6.5	10m		45.60	1.	(126.15)	
			5231D	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7m		45.00	1.	(171.15)	
			107B	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	10m		36.00	2.	(207.15)	
			407C	3.2	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	10m		65.60	2.	(272.75)	
			5253B	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	10m		62.40	2.	(335.15)	
3.	Kuzina, Elizaveta	RUS	612B	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	10m		39.90	1.	17.0	318.10
			403B	2.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		39.00	6.	(78.90)	
			201B	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	10m		29.70	6.	(108.60)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		34.20	6.	(142.80)	
			107B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	10m		58.50	4.	(201.30)	
			407C	3.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	10m		57.60	3.	(258.90)	
			5253B	3.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	10m		59.20	3.	(318.10)	
4.	Muscalu, Nicoleta-Angelica	ROU	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		32.80	6.	15.7	297.65
			403B	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	10m		41.00	8.	(73.80)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	10m		31.35	8.	(105.15)	
			201B	1.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	10m		24.30	12.	(129.45)	
			405B	2.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	10m		61.60	8.	(191.05)	
			107B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		58.50	5.	(249.55)	
			5251B	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	10m		48.10	4.	(297.65)	
5.	Pavel, Antonia	ROU	103B	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	10m		33.60	5.	16.7	293.30
			403B	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	10m		41.00	5.	(74.60)	
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	10m		35.10	5.	(109.70)	
			612B	1.9	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	10m		30.40	7.	(140.10)	
			107B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		54.00	6.	(194.10)	
			407C	3.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	10m		43.20	7.	(237.30)	
			5253B	3.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	10m		56.00	5.	(293.30)	
6.	Lundin, Amanda	SWE	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		32.00	7.	15.8	289.90
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	10m		42.75	4.	(74.75)	
			403B	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	10m		37.00	4.	(111.75)	
			5231D	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	7m		37.00	4.	(148.75)	
			205C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7m		50.40	5.	(199.15)	
			305C	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	10m		46.20	6.	(245.35)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	7m		44.55	6.	(289.90)	



8th International Youth Diving Meet

G E R M A N Y

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 6.1

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Youth B

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
7.	Wright, Daryn	USA	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		31.20	8.	16.8	276.75
			403B	2.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		42.00	7.	(73.20)	
			612B	1.9	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	10m		35.15	7.	(108.35)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	10m		39.90	5.	(148.25)	
			107B	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	10m		40.50	9.	(188.75)	
			407C	3.2	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	10m		36.80	9.	(225.55)	
			5253B	3.2	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	10m		51.20	7.	(276.75)	
8.	Kuhn, Viktoria	GER	103B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	10m		29.60	11.	16.1	276.70
			403B	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	10m		38.00	11.	(67.60)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	7m		31.35	11.	(98.95)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7m		37.80	8.	(136.75)	
			405B	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		54.60	7.	(191.35)	
			5152B	2.9	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	10m		39.15	8.	(230.50)	
			205C	2.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	7m		46.20	8.	(276.70)	
9.	Kerr, Clara	GBR	201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7m		37.80	2.	15.0	273.10
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7m		39.90	2.	(77.70)	
			403B	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7m		47.25	2.	(124.95)	
			103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7m		31.20	3.	(156.15)	
			105B	2.4	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7m		46.80	3.	(202.95)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7m		52.65	4.	(255.60)	
			5233D	2.5	2.0	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.5	5m		17.50	9.	(273.10)	
10.	Kupka, Caroline	NOR	103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	7m		28.00	13.	15.7	268.45
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7m		38.85	12.	(66.85)	
			301B	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	7m		29.45	12.	(96.30)	
			612B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		37.05	10.	(133.35)	
			205C	2.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7m		54.60	10.	(187.95)	
			305C	2.8	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	10m		35.00	10.	(222.95)	
			5251B	2.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	10m		45.50	10.	(268.45)	
11.	Slöör, Sofia	FIN	103B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7m		30.40	10.	15.0	256.50
			612B	1.8	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	7m		22.50	13.	(52.90)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	7m		34.20	13.	(87.10)	
			5231D	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	7m		33.00	13.	(120.10)	
			105B	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	10m		43.70	13.	(163.80)	
			405B	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	10m		42.00	13.	(205.80)	
			5251B	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	10m		50.70	11.	(256.50)	
12.	Praasterink, Guurtje	NED	103B	1.6	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7m		34.40	4.	15.0	251.45
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7m		39.90	9.	(74.30)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	7m		29.45	9.	(103.75)	
			612B	1.8	6.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	7m		27.00	11.	(130.75)	
			105B	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	7m		39.60	12.	(170.35)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7m		48.60	11.	(218.95)	
			5233D	2.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	5m		32.50	12.	(251.45)	



8th International Youth Diving Meet

GERMANY

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 6.1

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Youth B

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
13.	Paschel, Thalea	GER	103B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7m		29.60	11.	16.0	246.25
			403B	2.1	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7m		39.90	10.	(69.50)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	7m		31.35	10.	(100.85)	
			5231D	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	7m		33.00	9.	(133.85)	
			105B	2.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5m		44.20	11.	(178.05)	
			205C	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	5m		36.00	12.	(214.05)	
			404C	2.8	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	5m		32.20	13.	(246.25)	



8th International Youth Diving Meet

G E R M A N Y

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 13 ROUNDS: 7 JUMPS: 91

COMPETITION: 6.1**PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY****Youth B****Jury Of Appeal Agreed :**

Referee

Julian Bellan

Stephane Lapointe

Referee :

Anke Piper

GER

Judges

JU 1	Linda Prins	NED
JU 2	Ainsley Oliver	CAN
JU 3	Gianluca Calderara	ITA
JU 4	Nigel Mills	GBR
JU 5	Alexander Neufeld	GER

x = two points penalty